STIEBEL ELTRON

AWG 315 SR.2

ACCESSORIES

The main features

Stable wall outlet, also suitable for large wall thicknesses

Telescopic for optimal adjustment

Wall outlet is made of high density EPS

Any moisture that accumulates is drained away by integrated moulded slopes

The weather grille made of silver lacquered aluminium affords a high level of
corrosion protection

Quiet operation and high convenience due to the low-noise and low pressure drop
design of the weather grille

The integrated grille prevents rodent access

Run marks on the face panel are prevented by a wide drip edge with lateral
drainage protection
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PRODUCT-NO.: 205786

AWG 315 GL.2
Product-No.: 205787

AWG 315 L.2
Product-No.: 205788



STIEBEL ELTRON

Type

Part no.

Technical data
Height

Width

Depth

Min. outlet aperture
Wall thickness

Max. air flow rate

Colour

AWG 315 GL.2

205787

440 mm

440 mm

340 mm

450x450 mm

325 - 500 mm

1300 m3/h

RAL 9006

AWG 315 L.2

205788

440 mm
440 mm
340 mm
450x450 mm
325-500 mm
1300 m3/h

Aluminium,
anodised

)
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AWG 315 SR.2

205786

440 mm

440 mm

340 mm

450x450 mm

325 - 500 mm

1300 m3/h

silver-metallic
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Contact information

Do you have additional questions? Then please do not hesitate to contact us, we
would be only too happy to help:

Call 0151 346 2300

Or send an e-mail to

sales@stiebel-eltron.co.uk

Only a qualified contractor should carry out the installation, commissioning,
maintenance and repair of this appliance. Where applicable and prior to
installation the electricity and/or water utility companies should be notified of
your intention to install the product.
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