

# AWG 315 SR.2

ACCESSORIES

PRODUCT-NO.: 205786

## The main features

Stable wall outlet, also suitable for large wall thicknesses

---

Telescopic for optimal adjustment

---

Wall outlet is made of high density EPS

---

Any moisture that accumulates is drained away by integrated moulded slopes

---

The weather grille made of silver lacquered aluminium affords a high level of corrosion protection

---

Quiet operation and high convenience due to the low-noise and low pressure drop design of the weather grille

---

The integrated grille prevents rodent access

---

Run marks on the face panel are prevented by a wide drip edge with lateral drainage protection

**AWG 315 GL.2**

Product-No.: 205787

**AWG 315 L.2**

Product-No.: 205788



Type	AWG 315 GL.2	AWG 315 L.2	AWG 315 SR.2
Part no.	205787	205788	205786

## Technical data

Height	440 mm	440 mm	440 mm
Width	440 mm	440 mm	440 mm
Depth	340 mm	340 mm	340 mm
Min. outlet aperture	450x450 mm	450x450 mm	450x450 mm
Wall thickness	325 - 500 mm	325 - 500 mm	325 - 500 mm
Max. air flow rate	1300 m <sup>3</sup> /h	1300 m <sup>3</sup> /h	1300 m <sup>3</sup> /h
Colour	RAL 9006	Aluminium, anodised	silver-metallic

**Contact information**

Do you have additional questions? Then please do not hesitate to contact us, we would be only too happy to help:

Call 0151 346 2300

Or send an e-mail to

[sales@stiebel-eltron.co.uk](mailto:sales@stiebel-eltron.co.uk)

Only a qualified contractor should carry out the installation, commissioning, maintenance and repair of this appliance. Where applicable and prior to installation the electricity and/or water utility companies should be notified of your intention to install the product.